1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

Both Inside And
Outside Of Enclosure
6.00
10.31
2.00
0.75
3.00
0.50 2.25
3.00
5.00
Suggested Customer Entry
Side Of Enclosure.
Note: Use Only Hubs Or Fittings That Comply
         With UL514B For Type 3R Enclosures.
V1K  Part Number Max Voltage Amps Phase Weight (LBS)
V1K16A03EX* 600 16 3 29
V1K18A03EX* 600 18 3 29
V1K21A03EX* 600 21 3 29
V1K25A03EX* 600 25 3 29
V1K27A03EX* 600 27 3 29
* = (Blank) - No Thermal Switch
* = T - "Thermal Switch Option"
"Optional": Thermal Switch
(T) Option in Part Number